Concrete decoration Spring

Instructions No. 2706
Difficulty: Beginner 7.7 .77

Working time: 4 Hours

Are you looking for a fresh decoration for spring? Then this concrete decoration in spring-like colours is just the
thing for you!

Birds from costing compound

1. Mix Raysin with a little water to form a creamy mass. Add colour concentrate to taste and mix well. Pour the
mixture into the mould.

Note: In our decoration example, we used 1 heaped tablespoon of Raysin, 15 drops of colour concentrate and a
little water for one bird.

2. Leave the birds to dry for about an hour. Afterwards you can carefully remove the castings from the mould and
smooth the edges with some sandpaper if necessary.

Lettering Spring



1. For the lettering, mix concrete with water to a creamy mass. Fill the liquid concrete into the letter moulds. After
filling, tap the mould lightly on the surface so that the air bubbles rise.

2. After approx. 3 hours drying time, remove the castings from the mould and smooth the edges with sandpaper.

Arronge the spring decorations

1. Decorate the concrete letters with coloured dots as desired. It is best to use craft paint and the end of a bamboo
skewer for this. 2.

2. When dry, glue the letters to the VBS tree rings with hot glue.

3. Complete the arrangement with moss, decorative willow and Glixia dried flowers. Use hot glue to fix them in
place.

4. Finally, glue on the colourful birds with hot glue.

Must Have

Concrete for creatives, 1.5 kg

©11,49 € (11-700¢

ltem details

Quantity: = +



https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/concrete-for-creatives-a232076/?vcode=15
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/concrete-for-creatives-a232076/?vcode=15
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/concrete-for-creatives-a82015/

register now >

Article information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

Article number

19829

19749

517140-15

488655-01

756556-03

756556-08

756556-02

614085

607148

517003

609050

14798

610439

Article name

Silicone casting mould "Birds"
Silicone casting mould "A-Z"
Concrete for creatives1,5 kg

Keramin relief casting compound1 kg
VBS Colour Concentrate, 25 mlPurple
VBS Colour Concentrate, 25 mISun yellow
VBS Colour Concentrate, 25 mIBerry
VBS Tree bark, natural

Plate moss, 50 g

Sandpaper, set of 6

VBS Decoration willow

Glixia pink

VBS Bamboo wood spikes, 50 pieces

Qty



