

# Concrete decoration Spring

Instructions No. 2706

Difficulty: Beginner 🍴🍴🍴🍴

Working time: 4 Hours

Are you looking for a fresh decoration for spring? Then this concrete decoration in spring-like colours is just the thing for you!



## Birds from casting compound

1. Mix Raysin with a little water to form a creamy mass. Add colour concentrate to taste and mix well. Pour the mixture into the mould.

Note: In our decoration example, we used 1 heaped tablespoon of Raysin, 15 drops of colour concentrate and a little water for one bird.

2. Leave the birds to dry for about an hour. Afterwards you can carefully remove the castings from the mould and smooth the edges with some sandpaper if necessary.

## Lettering Spring

1. For the lettering, mix concrete with water to a creamy mass. Fill the liquid concrete into the letter moulds. After filling, tap the mould lightly on the surface so that the air bubbles rise.
2. After approx. 3 hours drying time, remove the castings from the mould and smooth the edges with sandpaper.

## Arrange the spring decorations

1. Decorate the concrete letters with coloured dots as desired. It is best to use craft paint and the end of a bamboo skewer for this. 2.
2. When dry, glue the letters to the VBS tree rings with hot glue.
3. Complete the arrangement with moss, decorative willow and Glixia dried flowers. Use hot glue to fix them in place.
4. Finally, glue on the colourful birds with hot glue.

## Must Have



### [Concrete for creatives, 1,5 kg](#)

● **11,49 €** (1 kg = 7,66 €)

[Item details](#)

Quantity:

Add to  
cart





## New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

<b>Article number</b>	<b>Article name</b>	<b>Qty</b>
19829	Silicone casting mould "Birds"	1
19749	Silicone casting mould "A-Z"	1
517140-15	Concrete for creatives1,5 kg	1
488655-01	Keramin relief casting compound1 kg	1
756556-03	VBS Colour Concentrate, 25 mlPurple	1
756556-08	VBS Colour Concentrate, 25 mlSun yellow	1
756556-02	VBS Colour Concentrate, 25 mlBerry	1
614085	VBS Tree bark, natural	1
607148	Plate moss, 50 g	1
517003	Sandpaper, set of 6	1
609050	VBS Decoration willow	1
14798	Glixia pink	1
27479	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlVanilla	1
610439	VBS Bamboo wood spikes, 50 pieces	1